of one side of the body) ............................................................One-Half of the Principal Sum 

II SCHEDULE OF SPECIFIC FRACTURE, DISLOCATION, TENDON SEVERANCE AND 
MISCELLANEOUS INDEMNITY 

When injury results in any of the following fractures, dislocations, severances or 
miscellaneous conditions within three hundred and sixty-five (365) days after the date of 

the accident; 

A) The Insurer will pay for the complete fracture (including Greenstick, Buckle, or Torus 
type fracture): 

Of the skull (depressed) ................................................. 100% of the Fracture Indemnity Sum

[...]

duty  pertaining  to  the  Insured  Person's  occupation  or  employment  with  the Insured 
the Insurer will pay from the first day of disability following the Waiting Period of 
30 days for the period of such continuous total disability but not exceeding 104 (one 
hundred and four) weeks, Weekly Income at the rate specified in the Declarations. 

For any period of total disability involving part of a week the Insurer will pay one seventh 
of the Weekly Income benefit specified in the Schedule for each day of such part of a